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COCKTAILS

LUC SAN MARTINI

Summum Vodka - Shochu - Massenez Lychee - Pineapple - Ginger
A warming ginger pash laced with electric shochu  

PLUM & STRAWBERRY SPRITZ

Umeshu Plum Wine – Massenez Strawberry - Bubbles - Pernod Absinthe Rinse 
Effervescent bubbles of strawberry and plum

CHIYO GIMLET

Haku Vodka - Sake – Dolin Dry - Orange Sherbet – Orange Bitters
Fragrant notes of tart orange cosy up to sweet Sake 

NEGRONIC

Roku Gin - Pampelle Aperitif - Indian Tonic
If a Negroni and a G&T had a lovechild

YUZU & CHILLI MARGARITA

Blanco Tequila - Massenez Chilli - Cucumber – Yuzu – Espelette 
Spice up your night in all the right ways

PROVINCIAL DAIQUIRI

White Rum - Dolin Dry - Watermelon - Seasonal Berries - Lemon - Lavender Tincture 
The unofficial Barbie cocktail 

HONEYPOTTED

Roku Gin - Passionfruit Honey - Yuzushu - Lemon - Orange Blossom - Whites
Sexy and delicious; it’s the bee’s knees 

ONE MORE THYME

Suntory Whisky - Stone Fruit - Dolin Sweet Vermouth - Thyme
Herbaceous and booze forward, one more and it might be thyme to go 

OKINAWA VESPER

Nori infused Gin - Shochu - Lillet Blanc – Saline – Togarashi 
James Bond’s complex Japanese lover 

FRENCH FASHION

Drouin Calvados 2yo - Sazercac Rye Whisky - Benedictine - Fino - Vanilla Bitter
Bold and spicy apples tickled with vanilla and rye
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Our signature cocktails bridge the gap between French and Japanese flavours. Choose your own adventure,
experiencing the best of both worlds with every sip, or sink back in your chair and let us guide you through a
sippable tour. 

Classics are available upon request. Trust us, we’ve got those down pat.



OTA SHUZŌ DOKAN DAIGINJO

Green apples, ripe melon, fennel, white flowers aromas. Light and delicate.
DAIGINJO MUROKA NAMA GENSHU Abv 17.4% & 50% RPR SHIGA

UEHARA SHUZO SOMA NO TENGU

Delicate and creamy with a textural and rich palate.
GINJO GENSHU USUNIGORI Abv 17.5% & 59% RPR SHIGA

UEHARA SHUZO FUROSEN WATARIBUNE

Balanced and savoury character with wonderful ripe fruit.
GINJŌ YAMAHAI MUROKA NAMA GENSHU Abv 13% & 55% RPR SHIGA

MIOYA SHUZO YUHO YAMAOROSHI

Refined yet earthy palate, rounded texture with a sweet lift. A dry and spicy finish
full of umami.
GINJŌ KIMOTO MUROKA NAMA GENSHU ABV 17.6% & 55%/60% RPR
ISHIKAWA

NAKA SHUZO ASAHI WAKAMATSU OMACHI 2018

Full body, complex, generous with amazing depth of flavour and spicy textural
finish.
MUROKA NAMA GENSHU KOSHU ABV 20.4% & 70% RPR TOKUSHIMA 
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CHIYO SHUZO SHINOMINE CHOKARA

Aroma of fresh melon and honeysuckle. Light spritz with a refreshing palate, the
finish is long and dry.
MUROKA NAMA GENSHU Abv 17.1% & 70% RPR NARA

MIYAKO-BIJIN SHUZO RAFALE

Fresh and refined with notes of melon, honeysuckle, nougat and cucumber. Vibrant
with a fruit-driven palate.
GINJO GENSHU USUNIGORI Abv 17.5% & 59% RPR HYOGO

AKISHIKA SHUZO PRESSED MOTO

Citrus and vanilla with a soft mid-palate. A delicate sparkling Sake in style this is
very unique!
YAMAHAI GENSHU Abv 16% & 70% RPR OSAKA

MORIKI SHUZO ‘TAE NO HANA KIMOTO’

A rich round mouthfeel with a hint of spice and pear fruit. A robust sake where the
finish is long, yet delicate.
KIMOTO MUROKA NAMA GENSHU KIJOSHU ABV 17% & 90% RPR MIE
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S A K E

C L E A N ,  C R I S P  &  E A S Y  T O  D R I N K

S A V O R Y ,  B A L A N C E D  A C I D I T Y ,  U M A M I
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S A K E

S W E E T  &  F R U I T Y

HEIWA SHUZŌ ‘TSURU-UME’ YUZUSHU

SAKE & YUZU JUICE, 1:1 RATIO 7.5% ABV WAKAYAMA

HEIWA SHUZŌ ‘TSURU-UME’ NIGORIUMESHU

SAKE INFUSED WITH UME - CLOUDY 7.5% ABV WAKAYAMA

OTA SHUZŌ ‘DOKAN’ UMESHU

SAKE INFUSED WITH UME - CLASSIC 13.5% ABV SHIGA

18 132

18 126

16 120

F L I G H T S

#1 LIGHT & REFRESHING

Ota ShuzōDokan
Chiyo Shuzo ShinomineChokara
Akishika Shuzo Pressed Moto

#2 RICH AND TEXTURAL

Mioya Shuzo YuhoYamaoroshi
Moriki Shuzo ‘Tae no Hana Kimoto’
Naka Shuzo Asahi Wakamatsu Omachi 2018

#3 LUC SAN JOURNEY

Ota ShuzōDokan
Miyako-Bijin Shuzo Rafale
Naka Shuzo Asahi Wakamatsu Omachi 2018

26

31

42

G L O S S A R Y

JUNMAI : Pure rice sake
GINJO : Rice polished to 60% or less
DAIGINJO : Rice polished to 50% or less
YAMAHAI : Traditional starter ferment
KIMOTO : Traditional starter ferment
MUROKA : No charcoal filtration
NAMA : Unpasturised
GENSHU : No dilution 
NIGORI : Cloudy 
KOSHU : Aged sake 
BODAIMOTO / MIZUMOTO : Pre-modern brewing 
KIJOSHU : Noble-brew sake
USUNIGORI : Lightly cloudy
UME: Japananese plum
YUZU: Japanese citrus
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E

1 2 5 M L

NV LARK HILL BLANC DE BLANC

Canberra District, NSW

2022 BOBINET LE TEMPS EST BON PET NAT

Loire Valley, France

NV TAITTINGER CUVÉE PRESTIGE

Champagne, France

17

19

30

2020 DOMAINE DE LA COMBE SÈVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE MUSCADET

Loire Valley, France

2021 LARK HILL REGIONAL RIESLING

Canberra District, NSW

2021 SAVARDO BREGANZE D.O.C PINOT GRIGIO

Breganze, Italy

2023 LUKE MANGAN BY BROKENWOOD CHARDONNAY

Hunter Valley, NSW

2022 DOG POINT VINEYARD SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

2021 ARFION SKIN CONTACT PINOT GRIS

Yarra Valley, VIC

2021 LA CROIX SAINT LAURENT SANCERRE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Loire Valley, France

2020 DOMAINE ROUX CÔTE D'OR CHARDONNAY

Burgundy, France
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W H I T E

1 5 0 M L
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

2021 MAISON SAINT AIX ROSÉ

Provence, France
17

R O S É

1 5 0 M L

2021 DOMAINE ROUX LES CÔTILLES VIN DE FRANCE PINOT NOIR

Burgundy, France 

2021 SWINGING BRIDGE M.A.W. PINOT NOIR

Orange, NSW 

2020 ALAIN JAUME CÔTES DU RHÔNE GRAND VENEUR ROUGE GSM

Southern Rhone, France 

2022 LUKE MANGAN BY BROKENWOOD SHIRAZ

Hunter Valley, NSW 

2014 CHÂTEAU LALANDE VILLENEUVE MEDOC CABERNET MERLOT

BLEND

Bordeaux, France 

2019 HICKINBOTHAM BROOKS ROAD SHIRAZ

McLaren Vale, SA 
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R E D

1 5 0 M L
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

H A L F  B O T T L E S

3 7 5 M L

2019 NICK O'LEARY CHARDONNAY

Canberra District, NSW 

2022 YABBY LAKE SINGLE VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

2017 WOODLANDS MARGARET CABERNET MERLOT MALBEC

Margaret River, WA 

45

83

90

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

2022 DAS JUICE PINK PET NAT PINOT GRIS

McLaren Vale, SA 

NV LARK HILL BLANC DE BLANC

Canberra District, NSW 

2022 BOBINET LE TEMPS EST BON PET NAT

Loire Valley, France 

NV TAITTINGER CUVÉE PRESTIGE CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR/PINOT

MEUNIER

Champagne, France 

NV TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ PINOT/CHARDONNAY

Champagne, France 

2019 CHAMPAGNE AMAURY BEAUFORT LE JARDINOT

PINOT/CHARDONNAY

Champagne, France 

78

85

88

180

274

295

C R I S P  &  M I N E R A L  W H I T E S

2022 ADA WINE CO. RANDY MANDY SAUVIGNON BLANC BLEND

Adelaide Hills, SA

2020 DOMAINE DE LA COMBE SÈVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE MUSCADET

Loire Valley, France

2021 SAVARDO BREGANZE D.O.C PINOT GRIGIO

Breganze, Italy

68

69

70
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C R I S P  &  M I N E R A L  W H I T E S

2021 LARK HILL REGIONAL RIESLING

Canberra District, NSW

2022 NICK O'LEARY HEYWOOD RIESLING

Canberra District, NSW

2022 DOG POINT VINEYARD SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

2021 LA CROIX SAINT-LAURENT SANCERRE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Loire Valley, France

2019 CALVEZ-BOBINET LES GRUCHES CHENIN BLANC

Loire Valley, France

70

74

76

99

193

T E X T U R A L  &  A R O M A T I C  W H I T E S

2022 ARC BAW BAW WHITE BLENDS

Gippsland, VIC 

2021 CALVEZ-BOBINET PIAK! BLANC CABERNET FRANC

Loire Valley, France

2021 GRACE WINE GRIS DE KOSHU KOSHU

Yamanashi, Japan 

2021 DOMAINE BARMES BUECHER RIESLING

Alsace, France 

2021 NEW ERA GRUNER VELTLINER

Adelaide Hills, VIC 

SIGURD WHITE BLEND

Greenock, SA

88

82

115

104

90

86

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

C H A R D O N N A Y

2022 IN DREAMS

Yarra Valley, VIC

2022 ROUQUET’S PAYS D’OC

Languedoc, France 

2022 ADA WINE CO. RIFT

Adelaide Hills, SA 

2021 DOMAINE JEAN DAUVISSAT CHABLIS

Burgundy, France 

2016 GIANT STEPS SEXTON VINEYARD

Yarra Valley, VIC 

2020 ROUX CÔTE D'OR

Burgundy, France 

2021 DOMAINE JEAN DAUVISSAT CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAILLONS

Burgundy, France 

2023 LUKE MANGAN BY BROKENWOOD CHARDONNAY

Hunter Valley, NSW

85

80

102

129

140

163

217

65

S K I N  C O N T A C T

2021 ARCHITECTS OF WINE MACERAZIONE GIALLO MOSCATOGIALLO

Adelaide Hills, SA 

2021 CULLEN AMBER SAUVIGNON BLANC

Margaret River, WA 

2021 ARFION SKIN CONTACT PINOT GRIS

Yarra Valley, VIC 

84

104

100
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R O S É  &  P I N K

2022 RAMEAU D’OR ROSÉ PETIT AMOUR GRENACHE SYRAH

IGP Méd, France

2022 DAS JUICE ROSÉ CABERNET FRANC BLEND

McLaren Vale, SA

2022 FREDERICK STEVENSON ROSÉ GRENACHE BLEND

Barossa Valley, SA

2021 MAISON SAINT AIX ROSÉ GRENACHE SYRAH

Provence, France

2022 DOMAINES OTT BY.OTT GRENACHE CINSAULT BLEND

Provence, France

62

68

79

85

105

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

C H I L L A B L E  R E D

2022 ADA WINE CO. CLIQUE GRENACHE BLEND

Adelaide Hills, SA

2021 LE JUICE BEAUJOLAIS FLEURIE GAMAY

Beaujolais, France

65

81

L I G H T  R E D

2020 DOMAINE DES SABLONNETTES LES COPAINSD’ABORD GROLLEAU

Loire Valley, France 

2021 CHATEAU DES JACQUES BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES COMBE AUX JACQUES

GAMAY

Beaujolais, France

2020 DOMAINE LOUIS-CLAUDE DESVIGNES MORGON MONTPELAIN GAMAY

Beaujolais, France

2022 SONNEN DRY RED PINOT NOIR BLEND

TAS

66
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

P I N O T  N O I R

2021 DOMAINE ROUX LES CÔTILLES VIN DE FRANCE

Burgundy, France 

2021 SWINGING BRIDGE M.A.W.

Orange, NSW 

2021 GOOD INTENTIONS BOXERS VINEYARD

Mount Gambier, SA 

2022 ADA WINE CO. CELUI

Adelaide Hills, SA 

2022 DR-EDGE

TAS

2022 GIANT STEPS APPLEJACK VINEYARD

Yarra Valley, VIC 

2022 FELTON ROAD BANNOCKBURN

Central Otago, NZ

2021 NANNY GOAT SUPER NANNY

Central Otago, NZ

2018 DOMAINE MARICE ECARD SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE 1ER CRU

Burgundy, France 

2019 DOMAINE ROUX LES BOUTIÈRES ALOXE-CORTON

Burgundy, France 

72

80

95

96

132

160

180

210

315

269
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O T H E R  R E D S

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

2021 JOE CHANDELLIER ALLUVIONS CARIGNAN

Languedoc, France 

2019 CHÂTEAU DU BERGER FRONSAC MERLOT

Bordeaux, France 

2021 SIGURD CARIGNAN

Barossa Valley 

2019 DOMAINE BUNAN MOULIN DES COSTES MOURVÈDRE BLEND

Bandol, France 

70

72

81

150

C A B E R N E T  F A M I L Y

2021 HESKETH PENOLA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra, SA 

2020 CHÂTEAU JANICON GRAVES CABERNET MERLOT BLEND

Bordeaux, France 

2021 CALVEZ-BOBINET HANAMI CABERNET FRANC

Loire Valley, France 

2014 CHÂTEAU LALANDE VILLEUNEUVE MEDOC CABERNET MERLOT BLEND

Bordeaux, France 

2018 ROBERT STEIN RESERVE RANGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Mudgee, NSW 

2021 CULLEN CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT

Margaret River, WA 

2019 CALVEZ-BOBINET RUBEN CABERNET FRANC

Loire Valley, France 

2017 WOODLANDS MARGARET CABERNET MERLOT MALBEC

Margaret River, WA 

2020 HICKINBOTHAM THE NEST CABERNET FRANC

McLaren Vale, SA 

78

85

88

89

99

115

123

165

200
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

S H I R A Z  &  G R E N A C H E

2022 MAISON SOLEIL SHIRAZ

McLaren Vale, SA 

2022 FREDERICK STEVENSON PINATA GRENACHE BLEND

Barossa Valley, SA

2020 ALAIN JAUME CÔTE DU RHÔNE GRAND VENEUR ROUGE GSM

Southern Rhône, France

2020 MAISON MARIGNY FRAGRANCE VACQUERYAS GSM

Rhone, France

2021 HEY DIDDLE SINGLE VINEYARD SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA 

2022 ADA WINE CO. GIGI GRENACHE

McLaren Vale, SA 

2022 LUKE MANGAN BY BROKENWOOD SHIRAZ

Hunter Valley, NSW 

2019 HICKINBOTHAM BROOKS ROAD SHIRAZ

McLaren Vale, SA 

2015 BESTS GREAT WESTERN BIN 1 SHIRAZ

Great Western, VIC 

2021 DOMAINE CHARLOTTE & AURELIEN HOUILLON VIEILLES

VIGNES GRENACHE

Rhône Valley, France 

54

67

70

134

85

96

75

160

142

245
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W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

2016 BAUMARD CARTE D'OR CHENIN BLANC

Loire Valley, France 

2019 CHÂTEAU LAPINESSE SAUTERNES AOC

Bordeaux, France 

2022 MOUNT HORROCKS CORDON CUT RIESLING

Clare Valley, SA 

75

88

96

S W E E T

NV CHAMBERS ROSEWOOD OLD VINE MUSCAT

Douro Valley, Portugal 56

NV RAMOS PINTO TAWNY PORT

Oporto, Portugal 88

55

90

F O R T I F I E D
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BEER

ASAHI 3.5 330ML

Lager, Japan 15

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ML

Lager, Japan 

KIRIN ICHIBAN 330ML

Lager, Japan 16

SAPPORO 330ML

Lager, Japan 12

YEBISU PREMIUM ALL MALT BEER 350ML

Lager, Tokyo 18

SAPPORO BLACK 500ML

Dark Malts, Japan 

KRONENBOURG 1664 330ML

Lager, Alsace 12

LA PARISIENNE BRASSERIE BLANCHE 330ML

Wheat Beer, Paris 18

LA PARISIENNE BRASSERIE BRUNE 330ML

Brown Ale, Paris 18

COOPERS PALE 375ML

Pale Ale, Adelaide, SA 11

COOPERS PACIFIC ALE 375ML

Pacific Ale, Adelaide, SA 11

COOPERS LIGHT 375ML

Light Lager, Adelaide, SA 9

BALTER XPA 375ML

XPA, Currumbin, QLD

BALTER IPA 375ML

IPA, Currumbin, QLD

12

15

16

12

12

18

12

18

18

11

11

9

16

16

16

J A P A N E S E  B E E R S

F R E N C H  B E E R S

L O C A L  B E E R S
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BEER

HEAPS NORMAL, 355ML

Quiet XPA, Sydney, NSW, 12

FILS DE POMME, FIRST FULLY ORGANIC CIDER HOUSE IN FRANCE

LE SAUVAGE 330ML

Apple Cider, Normandy, France 15

L’AUDACIEUX YUZU & BASIL 330ML

Apple, Yuzu and Basil Cider, Normandy, France 17

12

15

17

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  B E E R

C I D E R
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J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y

TOKI WHISKY

TOKINOKA BLACK

TOGOUCHI KIWAMI

TOGOUCHI KIWAMI SAKE

TOGOUCHI 9YO

KUROYOSHI 8YO

KUROYOSHI 12YO

KUROYOSHI 18YO

KUROYOSHI SHERRY CASK

CHITA

YAMAZAKI 12

HAKUSHU 12

HIBIKI HARMONY

KUJIRA RYUKYU INARI

KUJIRA 15YO RYUKYU

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

NIKKA COFFEY MALT

NIKKA TAKETSURU

TENJAKU BLENDED

TENJAKU PURE MALT

FUJI SINGLE GRAIN

HIBIKI 21 YO

11

27

17

18

26

24

28

65

16

15

45

45

25

17

50

21

21

23

13

14

18

200

SP I R I T S



V O D K A

HAKU (JPN)

KETEL CITROEN

GREY GOOSE (FRA)

SUMMUM (FRA)

SUMMUM ESPELLETE (FRA)

WA VODKA (JPN)

11

13

15

14

15

18

G I N

ROKU (JPN)

NO. 3

HENDRICKS

POOR TOMS

POOR TOMS STRAWBERRY

JINZU (JPN)

DUKE SAFFRON SLOE (FRA)

ARCANE GENEROUS (FRA)

WA BI GIN SAKE 10YO (JPN)

KOMASA SAKURAJIMA (JPN)

HAYMAN'S OLD TOM

TENJAKU GIN

11

15

15

14

15

15

15

17

30

23

14

14

R U M

PAMPERO BLANCO

PAMPERO ANEJO

SAILOR JERRY

KRAKEN

ARCANE EXTRAROMA (FRA)

HABITATION '07 SAUTERNES

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

DON PAPA

GOSLINGS

11

11

11

13

18

39

14

14

13

T E Q U I L A

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO

CENOTE BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

11

15

17

18

39

19

SP I R I T S



S C O T C H

MICHEL COUVREUR BLOSSOMING AULD SHERRIED

MICHEL COUVREUR PALE SINGLE SINGLE

BALVENIE 12 YO

BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE

CAOL ILA

MONKEY SHOULDER

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

GLENFIDDICH 21 YO

69

31

17

17

21

13

15

48

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

EAGLE RARE 10 YO BOURBON

WILLET 4YO WHITE OAK RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE

MAKERS 46 BOURBON

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS RYE

MICHTERS US1 SOUR MASH BOURBON

LEGENT BOURBON

WIDOW JANE 10YO BOURBON

11

18

25

16

14

12

14

19

15

19

W H I S K I E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D

STARWARD TWO-FOLD

STARWARD FORTIS

BERTRAND BIERSKY (FRA)

BERTRAND X (FRA)

JAMESON

SEAGRAMS V.O

12

18

22

38

12

12

T E Q U I L A

DON JULIO ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

19

48

18

20

SP I R I T S



B R A N D Y

H BY HINE VSOP

DOMAINE TARIQUET XO EQUI

PAUL GIRAUD VIEILLE 25YO

CHRISTIAN DROUIN SELECTION

MASSENEZ VIEUX APPLE

15

28

69

13

17

L I Q U E U R S

MASSENEZ

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

LICOR 43

CHARTREUSE GREEN

CHARTREUSE YELLOW

APEROL

LUXARDO MARASCHINO

DOM BENEDICTINE

BLACK GEISHA

SHANKY'S WHIP

TSURU UME YUZUSHU

FIREBALL

MIDORI

BAILEYS

PERNOD

FRANGELICO

12

12

12

12

17

15

12

12

12

12

12

13

12

12

12

12

12

A P E R I T I F S ,  D I G E S T I F S  &  V E R M O U T H

AMER BIERE PICON

RINQUINQUIN

AMARO MONTENEGRO

ANTICA FORMULA

DOLIN DRY

DOLIN BLANC

LILLET BLANC

LILLET ROSE

SUZE

CAMPARI

PAMPELLE

FERNET

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

12

11

11

11

21

SP I R I T S



MOCKTAILS

NOTGRONI

Seedlip Spice – Lyre’s Italian Orange – Lyre’s Rosso Vermouth
A Negroni, but not

YUZU NAHGARITA

Lyre’s Agave - Yuzu – Lyre’s Orange Sec - Lime – Passionfruit Honey
A Margarita, but not

NO SIDE OF MINE

Seedlip Garden - Cucumber – Mint - Lime 
An Eastside, but not

22

16

16

16



END | Fin | 終わり Owari
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